
UERJ USO DA SALA DURANTE  09 A 31 AGOSTO Sala
3123 F

2ª FEIRA 3ª FEIRA 4ª FEIRA 5ª FEIRA 6ª FEIRA

M1
07:00 Complementos de

Equações Diferenciais

T1

Complementos de

Equações Diferenciais

T107:50

M2
07:50 Complementos de

Equações Diferenciais

T1

Complementos de

Equações Diferenciais

T108:40

M3
08:50 Física Teórica e

Experimental IV

T1,2,3,4

Física Teórica e

Experimental IV

T5,7,8,9

Física Teórica e

Experimental IV

T1,2,3,4

Análise Vetorial IX

T109:40

M4
09:40 Física Teórica e

Experimental IV

T1,2,3,4

Física Teórica e

Experimental IV

T5,7,8,9

Física Teórica e

Experimental IV

T1,2,3,4

Física Teórica e

Experimental III

T. 1,2,3,4,5,6

Análise Vetorial IX

T110:30

M5
10:40 Física Teórica e

Experimental IV

T1,2,3,4

Física Teórica e

Experimental IV

T5,7,8,9

Física Teórica e

Experimental IV

T1,2,3,4

Física Teórica e

Experimental III

T. 1,2,3,4,5,6

Prof. Maria de Fátima

29/0711:30

M6
11:30 Física Teórica e

Experimental III

T. 1,2,3,4,5,6

Prof. Maria de Fátima

29/0712:20

T1
12:30

Begalli FEN 41

Física Teórica e

Experimental III

T. 7,8,9,10,11,1213:20

T2
13:20

Begalli FEN 41

Física Teórica e

Experimental III

T. 7,8,9,10,11,1214:10

T3
14:20

Begalli

Física Teórica e

Experimental III

T. 7,8,9,10,11,1215:10

T4
15:10

Begalli

Física Teórica e

Experimental IV

T6,10,11,12

Física Teórica e

Experimental III

T. 13,14,15,16,17,1816:00

T5
16:10

Begalli

Física Teórica e

Experimental IV

T6,10,11,12

Física Teórica e

Experimental I

T. 15,16,17,18

Física Teórica e

Experimental III

T. 13,14,15,16,17,1817:00

T6
17:00

Begalli

Física Teórica e

Experimental IV

T6,10,11,12

Física Teórica e

Experimental I

T. 15,16,17,18

Física Teórica e

Experimental III

T. 13,14,15,16,17,1817:50

N1
18:00

18:45

N2
18:45

19:30

N3
19:35

20:20

N4
20:20

21:05

N5
21:10

21:55

N6
21:55

22:40
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